Manhattan High Boys Swim Schedule 2024-25

Wed, Dec 4 - Topeka West Invite #1 @ Capitol Federal Natatorium, 5:00 PM

Sat, Dec 7 - Lansing Relays @ Lansing High School, NOON

Tues, Dec 17 - SM West Pentangular @ SMSD Aquatic Center, 3:30 PM

Tues, Jan 14 - Topeka West Invite #2 @ Capitol Federal Natatorium, 5:00 PM
Thurs, Jan 16 - LFS Quad @ Lawrence Indoor Aquatic Center, 3:30 PM

*Sat, Jan 25 - Shawnee Mission Invite @ SMSD Aquatic Center, 10:00 AM

Mon, Jan 27 - Great Bend Quad @ Barton Community College Natatorium, 4:00 PM
Sat, Feb 1 - Emporia Invite @ Emporia High School, NOON

*Thurs, Feb 13 - Centennial League Meet @ Capitol Federal Natatorium, 4:00 PM
*Fri/Sat, Feb 21/22 - KSHSAA 6A State Championships @ SMSD Aquatic Center, Time TBA
*Varsity Only Meets - qualifying time requirements

Meet Addresses:

Capitol Federal Natatorium - 530 SW Gage Blvd, Topeka KS, 66606

Lansing High School - 1412 147th St, Lansing KS, 66043

Lawrence Indoor Aquatic Center - 4706 Overland Dr., Lawrence KS, 66049

SMSD Agquatic Center - 17251 W 87th St, Lenexa KS, 66219

Barton CC - 245 NE 30 Rd, Great Bend KS, 67530

Emporia High School - 3302 W 18th Ave, Emporia KS, 66801



